
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,453,384
2nd Payment 2,576,053

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,704,856
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,840,099

5th Payment 2,982,103
1 10/03/15 Sat $24,893,024 $12,162,396 $40,000,000 $26,178,010.47 1.528 6.9% 6.9% 6th Payment 3,131,209
2 10/07/15 Wed $21,151,912 $23,653,400 $50,000,000 $32,030,749.52 1.561 3.6% 10.2% 7th Payment 3,287,769
3 10/10/15 Sat $24,599,042 $37,746,410 $60,000,000 $37,383,177.57 1.605 4.1% 13.9% 8th Payment 3,452,158
4 10/14/15 Wed $23,219,104 $50,419,522 $70,000,000 $43,613,707.17 1.605 3.9% 17.2% 9th Payment 3,624,765
5 10/17/15 Sat $26,255,326 $63,700,914 $80,000,000 $50,664,977.83 1.579 4.4% 20.9% 10th Payment 3,806,004
6 10/21/15 Wed $24,895,028 $77,068,640 $90,000,000 $56,998,100.06 1.579 4.2% 24.2% 11th Payment 3,996,304
7 10/24/15 Sat $30,270,326 $94,150,140 $100,000,000 $62,774,639.05 1.593 5.0% 28.0% 12th Payment 4,196,119
8 10/28/15 Wed $27,942,176 $109,287,104 $110,000,000 $69,052,102.95 1.593 4.7% 31.4% 13th Payment 4,405,925
9 10/31/15 Sat $32,751,414 $127,516,569 $127,000,000 $79,100,000.00 1.605 5.5% 35.1% 14th Payment 4,626,221

10 11/04/15 Wed $32,656,021 $144,292,161 $142,000,000 $88,500,000.00 1.605 5.4% 38.6% 15th Payment 4,857,532
11 11/07/15 Sat $36,190,312 $162,883,339 $163,000,000 $101,600,000.00 1.605 6.0% 42.3% 16th Payment 5,100,409
12 11/11/15 Wed $39,677,066 $183,265,683 $178,000,000 $110,900,000.00 1.605 6.6% 46.1% 17th Payment 5,355,429
13 11/14/15 Sat $44,781,893 $206,270,406 $203,000,000 $126,500,000.00 1.605 7.4% 50.1% 18th Payment 5,623,201
14 11/18/15 Wed $50,786,644 $232,359,807 $227,000,000 $141,400,000.00 1.605 8.3% 54.2% 19th Payment 5,904,361
15 11/21/15 Sat $65,381,563 $265,946,703 $300,000,000 $186,900,000.00 1.605 10.6% 59.1% 20th Payment 6,199,579
16 11/25/15 Wed $83,797,963 $308,994,214 $400,000,000 $249,200,000.00 1.605 13.4% 64.5% 21st Payment 6,509,558
17 11/28/15 Sat $127,494,048 $374,488,662 $500,000,000 $311,500,000.00 1.605 19.6% 71.5% 22nd Payment 6,835,036
18 12/02/15 Wed $119,412,097 $435,831,365 $0.00 1.605 18.5% 76.8% 23rd Payment 7,176,788
19 12/05/15 Sat $184,866,370 $530,798,315 $0.00 1.605 27.1% 83.1% 24th Payment 7,535,627
20 12/09/15 Wed $179,118,145 $622,812,368 $0.00 1.605 26.4% 87.5% 25th Payment 7,912,408
21 12/12/15 Sat $286,542,874 $770,011,142 $0.00 1.605 38.8% 92.4% 26th Payment 8,308,029
22 12/16/15 Wed $286,589,032 $917,233,627 $0.00 1.605 38.8% 95.3% 27th Payment 8,723,430

28th Payment 9,159,602
29th Payment 9,617,582
30th Payment 10,098,461

Total 163,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/4/2015


